
SI No 
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Memo No. (9S - BM / S3 / 2024-2025 

4 

OPFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCLLORS OF BARASAT 
RISHI BANKIM CHANDRA CHATTERJEE ROAD 

BARASA7; KOLKATA - 700 124. 

5 

6 

AUnICIpal Co 

ESTD 

1869 
Sat Norh 

Camp Schedule for Duare Sarkar 9th Edition of Barasat Municipality 
with effect from 24/o1/2025 to 01/02/2025 

Camp Date 

24-01-2025 

27-01-2025 

28-01-2025 

29-01-2025 

30-01-2025 

31-01-2025 

01-02-2025 

Ward No 
19 

20 

21 

18 

10 

3 

11 

12 

33 

31 

32 

35 

4 

34 

22 

23 

17 

25 

30 

26 

13 

12 

27 

29 

28 

16 

24 

7 

15 

Camp No 

Camp -1 

Camp -2 

Camp -1 

Camp -2 

Camp-1 

Camp-2 

Camp -1 

Camp -2 

Camp -1 

Camp-2 

Camp-1 

Camp-2 

Phone: 2552 3211 
2562 3535 

Email:- barasatmunicipality05®gmail.com 
Website:- www.barasatmunicipality.org 

Date:- J lo) /2025 

Camp -1 

Venue 

KUSUM KUMARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 

Kazipara Hazarat Ekdilsha High School 

Paschim Noapara High School and Paschim 
Noapara FP School 

ARDEVOK F.P. SCHOOL GROUND 

WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA VIDYAMANDIR FOR 

GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School 

JOGENDRA NATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 

PURBA BARASAT ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 

BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB 

PRIYANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 

ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 

VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 

NABA PALLY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 

Netaji Adarsha Vidyapith F.P School 

Nodá i).05 
(DS-9) 

Barasat Municipality 

Executive Oiju 
Barasat Municipality 



No. (95 (15)- BM/ S3 /24-25, 
Copy forwarded for kind information to: 

1. The Chairman, Barasat Municipality 
2 

3 

4. 

5 
6 

The Vice-Chairman, Barasat Municipality 
The C.1.C (ALL), Barasat Municipality 
The I.C Barasat Police Station with request to deploy the security personel in the camp venues as per 

schedule of Duare Sarkar- 9h Edition commence from 24/01/2025 to 01.02.2025 

The Councillors(ALL), Barasat Municipality 
Sub Inspector of School, Barasat & Barasat West Circle 

7. The Headmaster/ Headmistress/Teacher In-Charge/Head Teacher 

dated. / 0 /2025 

request to spare school room and others logistic support including furnitures. 

10. The Head Clerk, Barasat Municipality 

The Secretary, Barasat Association Club with request to provide your campus & other logistics. 

9. The Office Superintendent, Barasat Municipality 

11. In-Charge of All Department, Barasat Municipality 
12. C.A to ADM(G), North 24 Parganas for kind information to the A.D.M Sir. 

.School, Barasat with 

13. C.A to ADM(Try), North 24 Parganas for kind information to the A.D.M Sir. 

14. C.A to the Sub-Divisional Officer, Sadar Barasat for kind information to the SDO Madam. 

15. The Guard File, Barasat Municipality 

Nodal Oficer (DS-9) 
Barasat Municipality 

Executive Ojjic 
Barasat Municipality 
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