OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCILLORS OF BARASAT RISHI BANKIM CHANDRA CHATTERJEE ROAD BARASAT, KOLKATA - 700 124.

Phone: 2552 3211

2562 3535

Email:- barasatmunicipality05@gmail.com Website:- <u>www.barasatmunicipality.org</u>

Date:- 17 /01 /2025

Memo No. 1957 - BM / \$3 / 2024-2025

Camp Schedule for Duare Sarkar 9th Edition of Barasat Municipality with effect from 24/01/2025 to 01/02/2025

Since Camp Date Ward No Camp No Yenue	with effect from 24/01/2025 to 01/02/2025					
20 Camp -1 KUSUM KUMARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA	<u>Sl No</u>	Camp Date	Ward No	Camp No	<u>Venue</u>	
1 24-01-2025 21	1	24-01-2025	19	Camp -1	KUSUM KUMARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA	
1			20			
18			21			
18			1	- Camp -2	Kazipara Hazarat Ekdilsha High School	
2 27-01-2025 11			18			
2 27-01-2025 11	2	27-01-2025	10	- Camp -1		
11			3			
12 2 33 Camp -2 ARDEVOK F.P. SCHOOL GROUND			11			
33 34 31 32 35 35 35 35 35 35 35			12			
33 31 32 Camp -1 WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School 35 Camp -2 JOGENDRA NATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 4 29-01-2025 7 WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School FOR GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 6 31-01-2025 7			2	Camp -2	ARDEVOK F.P. SCHOOL GROUND	
32 Camp -1 WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School 35 35 5 Camp -2 JOGENDRA NATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 4 29-01-2025 23 Camp -1 PURBA BARASAT ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 17 25 30 Camp -2 BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB 5 30-01-2025 27 Camp -2 ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 5 30-01-2025 27 Camp -2 ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 6 31-01-2025 7 VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH			33			
35 GIRLS & Pranabananda Vidyamandir GSFP School 35 35 35 35 35 35 36 36	3	28-01-2025	31	Camp -1		
35 28-01-2025 4 5 Camp-2 JOGENDRA NATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 34 22 23 Camp -1 PURBA BARASAT ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 17 25 30 Camp -2 BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB 26 13 Camp -1 PRIYANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 5 30-01-2025 7 Camp -2 ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 16 Camp -1 VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 6 31-01-2025 7			32			
S Camp-2 JOGENDRA NATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL			35			
6 34 22 23			4	Camp-2	JOGENDRA NATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	
6 34 22 23			5			
22			6			
23 Camp -1 PURBA BARASAT ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 17 25 30 Camp -2 BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB 26 13 Camp -1 PRIYANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 5 30-01-2025 27 29 Camp -2 ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 28 16 Camp -1 VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 6 31-01-2025 7			34			
17 25 30 Camp - 2 BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB	4	29-01-2025	22	Camp -1	PURBA BARASAT ADARSHA VIDYAPITH	
29-01-2025 25			23			
25 30 Camp - 2 BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB			17			
26			25	Camp -2	BARASAT ASSOCIATION CLUB	
13			30			
14 Camp -1 PRIYANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL			26			
5 30-01-2025 27 29 Camp -2 ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 28 16 Camp -1 VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 6 31-01-2025 7	5	30-01-2025	13	Camp -1	PRIYANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	
29 Camp -2 ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL 28 16			14			
28 16			27	Camp -2	ASWINI PALLY HIGH SCHOOL	
16 Camp -1 VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 6 31-01-2025 7			29			
6 31-01-2025 7 VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH			28			
6 31-01-2025 7	6	31-01-2025	16	Camp -1	VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH	
			24			
NAPA PALLY POYS HIGH SCHOOL			7	Camp -2	NABA PALLY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL	
8 Camp -2 NABA PALLY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL			8			
9			9			
7 01-02-2025 15 Camp -1 Netaji Adarsha Vidyapith F.P School	7	01-02-2025	15	Camp -1	Netaji Adarsha Vidyapith F.P School	

Auna

Nodal Officer (DS-9)
Barasat Municipality

Executive Office Barasat Municipality

No. 1957 (15)-BM/ 53 /24-25,

Copy forwarded for kind information to:

- 1. The Chairman, Barasat Municipality
- 2. The Vice-Chairman, Barasat Municipality
- 3. The C.I.C (ALL), Barasat Municipality
- 4. The I.C Barasat Police Station with request to deploy the security personel in the camp venues as per schedule of Duare Sarkar- 9th Edition commence from 24/01/2025 to 01.02.2025
- 5. The Councillors(ALL), Barasat Municipality
- 6. Sub Inspector of School, Barasat & Barasat West Circle
- 7. The Headmaster/ Headmistress/Teacher In-Charge/Head TeacherSchool, Barasat with request to spare school room and others logistic support including furnitures.
- 8. The Secretary, Barasat Association Club with request to provide your campus & other logistics.
- 9. The Office Superintendent, Barasat Municipality
- 10. The Head Clerk, Barasat Municipality
- 11. In-Charge of All Department, Barasat Municipality
- 12. C.A to ADM(G), North 24 Parganas for kind information to the A.D.M Sir.
- 13. C.A to ADM(Try), North 24 Parganas for kind information to the A.D.M Sir.
- 14. C.A to the Sub-Divisional Officer, Sadar Barasat for kind information to the SDO Madam.
- 15. The Guard File, Barasat Municipality

Nodal Officer (DS-9)

Barasat Municipality

Executive Office

Barasat Municipality